Societies or Trust interested in academic, Business, Social work, sports activities in the Sector, 

each such entity can become Associate Member of TCA as a team and the owner shall be 

geographically related to their native district. All Team owners shall pay of Rs 25000/- (twenty 

five thousand only) annual subscription during the month of April/May of every year. 

To own /sponsor or donate for a team development, maintenance and promotion, the 
sponsorship or donation is discussed and intimated by the TCA Managing Committee as per the